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SPINNER
450 S

SPINNER
1000 S

SPINNER
1500 S

SPINNER
1800 S

SPINNER
2200 S

FRAMEWRAP CROSSWRAP SPEEDWRAP
550 

SPINNER 450 S BN SPINNER 1000 S BN SPINNER 1500 S BN SPINNER 1800 S BN

ALFA ADMIRAL SUPRA ELECTRONA COMPA

UNIQA FLEXIA NOUVA

NEOBOX CORBOX SEALMASTER

TAPEMASTER M/L TAPEMASTER ADVANCE

WRAPTOR WRAPTOR TP ROBOWRAP

SPINNER 1800 SOFA PACKING LINE SPEEDWRAP PROFILINE HEAVY DUTY LINES

OPTIBOX
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TOTAL CLOSING

SPINNER s BN SERIES



SPINNER  S BN Series
UNPACK THE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES

NEWNEW
TECHNOLOGY

Edda Spinner series of Horizontal Stretch Wrapping Machine with various 
models are well-known as the best solutions of packaging needs.

All models are equipped with the latest technology. By the durable mechanical 
structure and required systems for operator safety, this machines compliance 
with European Union safety directives and are certified with CE Certificate. 
All standard components which used in machine  are the best in their 
field as worldwide trademarks.

These machines are developed for a long and trouble-free
servicing life and are produced with well-know, best quality 
components by our qualified staff.

Edda Spinner Series packing machines are intented for easy 
packing of the products by the PE bubble nylon, PE foam film 
and PE strecth film materials.
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SPINNER 450 S BN
DOOR FRAMES AND MOULDINGS - LAMINATE FLOORING - ALUMINIUM, STEEL AND WOOD PROFILES AND PIPES PVC PROFILE PRODUCTS ETC.
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Max. Length
Min. Dimensions (W x H x L)

Useful Length
Total Length
Working Height
Electric Motor Power
Max. Conveyor Speed
Max. Load Capacity

mm/inch

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch   
          kW

meter/min.
kgs/meter

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch            

micron

kW
rpm
rpm
kW

Volt - Hz
mm/inch

kg 

Unlimited
100 x 18 x 600* * With Short Part Nail

1820
2000
901
0,55
15
100

170
Ø 230
Ø 76
23, 30, 35

1,1
160
40
2,95
380 Volt - 50/60 Hz - 3P+1N+1G
1571 x 2089 x 4195
800

(Max. Weight: 3 kg)

315/16’’ x 45/64’’ x 235/8’’

7121/32’’
7847/64’’
3515/32’’

611/16’’
91/16’’
263/64’’

6127/32’’ x 821/4’’ x 1655/32’’

PRODUCT TO WRAP SIZES

AIR BUBBLE FILM UNITCONVEYOR BELT’S FEATURES

Max. Width
Max. Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Recommended Thickness

STRETCH FILM FEATURES

Main Motor Power
Max. Ring Rotation Speed
Min. Ring Rotation Speed
Total Power
*Electric Supply
Standard Machine Dimensions (W x H x L)
Total Weight

MACHINE GENERAL FEATURES

T E C H N I C A L  F E A T U R E S

Max. Film Width
Max. Film Reel Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Cutting & Welding System
Operating Temperature
Suitable Film Materials

mm/inch
mm/inch
mm/inch

°C
PE Film, PE Air Bubble Film, PVC Film

450
Ø500
Ø20 ~ Ø76

50 ~ 150

1723/32’’
1911/16’’
25/32’’ ~ 263/64’’

* 208 Volt, 380 Volt, 415 Volt, 480 Volt 50/60 Hz (optional)
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SPINNER 1000 S BN
MEMBRANE, ACRYLIC AND LACQUER PAINTED COVERS - BATHROOMS AND KITCHEN CABINETS - DOORS - DOOR FRAMES AND MOULDINGS
LAMINATE FLOORING - ALUMINIUM, STEEL AND WOOD PROFILES AND PIPES - PVC PROFILE PRODUCTS ETC.

Max. Length
Min. Dimensions (W x H x L)

Useful Length
Total Length
Working Height
Electric Motor Power
Max. Conveyor Speed
Max. Load Capacity

mm/inch

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch   
          kW

meter/min.
kgs/meter

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch            

micron

kW
rpm
rpm

Volt - Hz
kW

mm/inch
kg 

Unlimited
100 x 18 x 600*

1924
2000
915
0,55
12
100

170
Ø 230
Ø 76
23, 30, 35

1,5
85
20
380 Volt - 50/60 Hz - 3P+1N+1G
3,75
2191 x 2441 x 6362
1320

(Max. Weight: 3 kg)

315/16’’ x 45/64’’ x 235/8’’

753/4’’
7847/64’’
361/2’’

611/16’’
91/16’’
263/64’’

8617/64’’ x 967/64’’ x 25015/32’’

PRODUCT TO WRAP SIZES

Max. Film Width
Max. Film Reel Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Cutting & Welding System
Operating Temperature
Suitable Film Materials

mm/inch
mm/inch
mm/inch

°C
PE Film, PE Air Bubble Film, PVC Film

800
Ø600
Ø20 ~ Ø76

50 ~ 150

311/2’’
235/8’’
25/32’’ ~ 263/64’’

AIR BUBBLE FILM UNITCONVEYOR BELT’S FEATURES

Max. Width
Max. Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Recommended Thickness

STRETCH FILM FEATURES

Main Motor Power
Max. Ring Rotation Speed
Min. Ring Rotation Speed
*Electric Supply
Total Power
Standard Machine Dimensions (W x H x L)
Total Weight

MACHINE GENERAL FEATURES

T E C H N I C A L  F E A T U R E S

* With Short Part Nail

* 208 Volt, 380 Volt, 415 Volt, 480 Volt 50/60 Hz (optional)
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SPINNER 1500 S BN
BEDROOM FURNITURE - BED BASES - MEMBRANE, ACRYLIC AND LACQUER PAINTED COVERS - BATHROOMS AND KITCHEN CABINETS - DOORS 
DOOR FRAMES AND MOULDINGS - LAMINATE FLOORING - SANDWICH PANELS - WOOD PANELS - ALUMINIUM, STEEL AND WOOD PROFILES AND 
PIPES PVC PROFILE PRODUCTS ETC.
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Max. Length
Min. Dimensions (W x H x L)

Useful Length
Total Length
Working Height
Electric Motor Power
Max. Conveyor Speed
Max. Load Capacity

mm/inch

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch   
          kW

meter/min.
kgs/meter

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch            

micron

kW
rpm
rpm

Volt - Hz
kW

mm/inch
kg 

Unlimited
200 x 18 x 600*

1924
2000
900
0,55
10
100

250
Ø 230
Ø 76
23, 30, 35

2,2
60
15
380 Volt - 50/60 Hz - 3P+1N+1G
5,4
2741 x 2882 x 6532
1700

(Max. Weight: 4,5 kg)

77/8’’ x 45/64’’ x 235/8’’

753/4’’
7847/64’’
357/16’’

927/32’’
91/16’’
263/64’’

10729/32’’ x 11315/32’’ x 25711/64’’

PRODUCT TO WRAP SIZES

AIR BUBBLE FILM UNITCONVEYOR BELT’S FEATURES

Max. Width
Max. Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Recommended Thickness

STRETCH FILM FEATURES

Main Motor Power
Max. Ring Rotation Speed
Min. Ring Rotation Speed
*Electric Supply
Total Power
Standard Machine Dimensions (W x H x L)
Total Weight

MACHINE GENERAL FEATURES

T E C H N I C A L  F E A T U R E S

Max. Film Width
Max. Film Reel Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Cutting & Welding System
Operating Temperature
Suitable Film Materials

mm/inch
mm/inch
mm/inch

°C
PE Film, PE Air Bubble Film, PVC Film

1350
Ø600
Ø20 ~ Ø76

50 ~ 150

535/32’’
235/8’’
25/32’’ ~ 263/64’’

* With Short Part Nail

* 208 Volt, 380 Volt, 415 Volt, 480 Volt 50/60 Hz (optional)
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SPINNER 1800 S BN
SOFAS - PALLETS - BED BASES - BEDROOM AND KITCHEN CABINETS - SANDWICH PANELS - WOOD PANELS - ALUMINIUM, STEEL AND 
WOOD PROFILES AND PIPES - PVC PROFILE PRODUCTS ETC.

Max. Length
Min. Dimensions (W x H x L)

Useful Length
Total Length
Working Height
Electric Motor Power
Max. Conveyor Speed
Max. Load Capacity

mm/inch

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch   
          kW

meter/min.
kgs/meter

mm/inch
mm/inch 
mm/inch            

micron

kW
rpm
rpm
kW

Volt - Hz
mm/inch

kg 

Unlimited
700 x 200 x 1000*

2680
2910
950
0,55
12
100

250
Ø 230
Ø 76
23, 30, 35

3
50
10
380 Volt - 50/60 Hz - 3P+1N+1G
8,35
3242 x 3009 x 9191
2600

(Max. Weight: 4,5 kg)

279/16’’ x 77/8’’ x 393/8’’

10533/64’’
1149/16’’
37131/52’’

927/32’’
91/16’’
263/64’’

12741/64’’ x 11815/32’’ x 36127/32’’

PRODUCT TO WRAP SIZES

Max. Film Width
Max. Film Reel Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Cutting & Welding System
Operating Temperature
Suitable Film Materials

mm/inch
mm/inch
mm/inch

°C
PE Film, PE Air Bubble Film, PVC Film

2000
Ø650
Ø20 ~ Ø76

50 ~ 150

7847/64’’
2519/32’’
25/32’’ ~ 263/64’’

AIR BUBBLE FILM UNITCONVEYOR BELT’S FEATURES

Max. Width
Max. Diameter
Reel Core Diameter
Recommended Thickness

STRETCH FILM FEATURES

Main Motor Power
Max. Ring Rotation Speed
Min. Ring Rotation Speed
Total Power
*Electric Supply
Standard Machine Dimensions (W x H x L)
Total Weight

MACHINE GENERAL FEATURES

T E C H N I C A L  F E A T U R E S

* With Short Part Nail

* 208 Volt, 380 Volt, 415 Volt, 480 Volt 50/60 Hz (optional)
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SPINNER 1800 S BN
SOFAS - PALLETS - BED BASES - BEDROOM AND KITCHEN CABINETS - SANDWICH PANELS - WOOD PANELS - ALUMINIUM, STEEL AND 
WOOD PROFILES AND PIPES - PVC PROFILE PRODUCTS ETC.
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PARALLEL
LIFTER OPTION

CROSS ROTATION
LIFTER OPTION

www.tauruscraco.com



SPINNER S BN Series
UNPACK THE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES

The machine is equipped with improved component that allow the machine to 
work accurately, without failure and for a long time.

DO YOU
know which
equipment is

included

Stretch Film Cutting Unit

Motorized Conveyors

Stretch Film Carriage Unit

Foot Pedal Switch HMI Touch Panel

SETTINGS

WRAPPING MODES

WRAPPING
FREQUENCY

GENERAL
INFORMATION

TOP PRESS
ACTIVE

BN ACTIVE

ACTIVE

! I / O A

www.tauruscraco.com



WHICH
sector

      is yours

Keep your products in safe! 
Flexible and universal packaging solutions for many industries. From small 
productions to huge manufacturing areas. Our team will help you to search the 
optimal equipment for your production needs.

SPINNER S BN Series
UNPACK THE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES

Window

Wood Furniture

Metal SofaDoor

Sandwich Panel PalletBed base

www.tauruscraco.com



Practicality;
User-friendly touch panel has
5 different operating modes and recipes.

C

Ergonomics;
It provides easy adjusment of the machine
parameters by touch panel screen.

Flexibility;
It allows to pack workpieces with
different heights, lengths and thickness.

Strength;
It contains the long-lasting parts
for serial usage and operation.

Productivity;
Provides reduction in energy consumption
and cost of packaging materials.

$

Protection;
Optimal protection of products
from external factors, reducing
damages during transportation.

Immutability;
It provides an uniform shape of the
packaging standard for all products.

Advantage contents applicable to carton box machine.

WHAT
are the
    main
advantages

SPINNER S BN Series
UNPACK THE INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES

www.tauruscraco.com
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DIFFERENT LENGTH
MOTORIZED CONVEYOR

BUFFERING TABLE MANUAL SIDE GUIDE

SCISSOR LIFT (OPENED)

LABELING SYSTEM

TRANSFER BELT

MANUAL ADJUSTING SIDE GUIDED
MOTORIZED CONVEYOR

NON-MOTORIZED REEL CONVEYOR

ACCESORIES AND OPTIONAL DEVICES FOR STANDARD MODELS

OPTIONS

58

TRANSFER BELTSCISSOR LIFT FOR PALLET TRUCK (CLOSED) SCISSOR LIFT FOR PALLET TRUCK (OPENED)

O
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BUFFERING TABLE MANUAL SIDE GUIDE LABELING SYSTEM

NON-MOTORIZED REEL CONVEYORMANUAL ADJUSTING SIDE GUIDED
MOTORIZED CONVEYOR

DIFFERENT LENGTH
MOTORIZED CONVEYOR

OPTIONS
ACCESORIES AND OPTIONAL DEVICES FOR STANDARD MODELS

www.tauruscraco.com
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C - WRAP

PNEUMATIC LIFTER CONVEYOR

FORK-LIFT REEL TABLE

AUTOMATIC CENTERING SIDE PRESS

HEAVY DUTY ROLLER CONVEYOR
* Motorized / *Non-Motorized

OPTIONS
ACCESORIES AND OPTIONAL DEVICES FOR STANDARD MODELS

www.tauruscraco.com
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DOUBLE FILM CARTRIDGE AND CUTTING + CLAMPING SYSTEM OPTION

TRAY PACKING OPTION
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

OPTIONS
ACCESORIES AND OPTIONAL DEVICES FOR STANDARD MODELS

www.tauruscraco.com



DIMENSIONAL CAPACITY
GRAPHICS OF PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TO WRAP

450 SERIES

3

1000 SERIES

600
550
500

24
22
20

1500 SERIES

950
900
850

31
33
35
37

1800 SERIES BELT CONVEYOR
(Working height: 960 mm. – Belt width: 1300 mm)

Please contact our sales representatives for your requests
for the wider belt from 1500 mm up to 1700 mm.
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2200 SERIES ROLLER CONVEYOR
(Working height: 1245 mm. – Roller width: 1300 mm)

Please contact our sales representatives for your requests
for the wider belt from 2000 mm up to 2200 mm.

UNSUITABLE DIMENSIONS
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